CONSOLIDATED - AQUA/LAMP + RAINBOW RAYS MULTI-COLOURED LED
PLUS WHITE LED REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-AL1 SS FILLISTER HEAD SCREW 1/4-20 X3/4" (FOR CLEAR LENS) 2.99
PTS-ALFW260 NYLON FLAT WASHER ONLY (USED FOR AL1 SS SCREWS 0.10
PTS-AL2 LENS RING (CLEAR) 21.99
PTS-AL4 O-RING FOR 60 WATT SEALED BEAM 12 VOLT 4.99
PTS-AL4S
GREY SILICONE O-RING ONLY-FOR RAINBOW RAYS LED (AL14-RR) OR
WHITE LED BULB (AL14-WLED)
6.99
PTS-AL5 LAMP RECEPTACLE C/W WATER TITE CONNECTOR (NO SEALED BEAM BULB) 93.99
PTS-AL5GREY LAMP RECEPTACLE-GREY C/W WATER TITE CONNECTOR 100.99
PTS-AL5WT WATER TITE CONNECTOR-FOR LAMP RECEPTACLE ONLY 5.99
PTS-AL6 SS SCREW 10-24 X1/2" (FOR ADAPTER RING) 1.99
PTS-AL7 ADAPTER RING-ORIGINAL WHITE (VINYL/STEEL/CONCRETE) 30.99
PTS-AL7GR ADAPTER RING-GREY 41.99
PTS-AL85V
BLACK GASKET STEEL/VINYL 7" X6" X1/8" (USED FOR ADAPTER RING
INSTALL)
5.99
PTS-AL95V BLACK GASKET STEEL/VINYL 7" X6" X1/4" (USED ON NICHE ASSEMBLY ONLY) 6.99
PTS-AL9C WHITE GASKET CONCRETE/FIBERGLASS 7" X4-3/4" X1/8" (USED WITH AL7) 6.99
PTS-ALFGSET FIBERGLASS INSTALL SET (INCL. 1XAL9C 12 X3/4" AND 12 X1" SS SCREWS) 45.99
PTS-AL10 NICHE ASSEMBLY 130.99
PTS-ALWTSET WATER TITE CONNECTOR SET FOR NICHE INSTALLATION ONLY 12.99
PTS-AL12 ANTI SIPHON CAP 1.99
PTS-AL14RR 12 VOLT RAINBOW RAYS LED BULB C/W O-RING 266.99
PTS-AL14WLED
AQUA/LAMP WHITE LED BULB (9 WHITE LED'S) (FOR REGULAR AQUA/LAMP
OR RAINBOW RAYS LED LOW VOLTAGE POOL
246.99
PTS-AL15 AQUA/LAMP SINGLE TRANSFORMER BOXCOMPLETE 295.99
PTS-AL152 AQUA/LAMP SK DUAL TRANSFORMER BOXCOMPLETE 360.99
PTS-AL20
AQUA/LAMP WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL UNIT C/W 1 KEY PHOBE (120 V/60
HZ)
111.99
PTS-AL21 KEY PHOBE FOR AQUA/LAMP WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL UNIT ONLY 31.99
PTS-AL21B REPLACEMENT ALKALINE BATTERIE ONLY-23A 12V (FOR KEY FOB) 7.99
CONSOLIDATED - AQUA/LAMP + RAINBOW RAYS MULTI-COLOURED LED
PLUS WHITE LED REPLACEMENT PARTS CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-ALTR REPLACEMENT TRANSFORMER/BALLAST ONLY (USED FOR AL15 OR AL15-2) 70.99
PTS-ALFS 10 AMP REPLACEMENT FUSE (FOR AQUA/LAMP TRANSFORMER BOXES) 1.99
PTS-ALFSHL FUSE HOLDER (WITHOUT FUSE) 9.99
PTS-ALGFCI
GROUND FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER (FOR AQUA/LAMP TRANSFORMER
BOXES)
39.99
PTS-ALCKJRR
RAINBOW RAYS LED CONVERSION KIT FOR OLD JACUZZI SS POOL LIGHT
(Q500)
728.99
PTS-ALCKSRR
RAINBOW RAYS LED CONVERSION KIT FOR OLD SWIMQUIP (STA-RITE) POOL
LIGHT
728.99
PTS-ALCKJWLED
AQUA/LAMP WHITE LED CONVERSION KIT FOR OLD JACUZZI SS POOL LIGHT
(Q500)
695.99
PTS-ALCKSWLED
AQUA/LAMP WHITE LED CONVERSION KIT FOR OLD SWIMQUIP (STA-RITE)
POOL LIGHTS
695.99
PTS-PAR364461 12 VOLT SEALED BEAM 60 WATT BULB C/W O-RING-PIONEER 21.99
PTS-AQUACABLE100 AQUALAMP CABLE X 100 FEET 174.99
Page 5 of 543
CONSOLIDATED - KSTAR PARTS
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-5KWE 5 KW ELEMENT (SAME FOR ALL 3 MODELS) 114.99
PTS-5KWETT 5 KW ELEMENT-TITANIUM 230.99
PTS-5KWH 5 KW HIGH LIMIT CONTROL (USED ON ALL 3 MODELS) 135.99
PTS-5KWT 5 KW THERMOSTAT (USED ON ALL 3 MODELS) 161.99
PTS-KSCONT2P CONTACTOR 2 POLE SINGLE PHASE 240 V (USED ON K5 + K10) 75.99
PTS-KSCONT3P CONTACTOR 3 POLE SINGLE PHASE 240 V (USED ON K15) 100.99
PTS-KSPS PRESSURE SWITCH (FOR ALL MODELS) 56.99
PTS-KIL INDICATOR LIGHT 20.99
PTS-KK THERMOSTAT KNOB 16.99
PTS-KTB TERMINAL BLOCK 68.99
PTS-KTDB DRAIN PLUG (FOR WATER TANK) 3.99
PTS-KTHW THERMOWELL 25.99
PTS-KSCC CURRENT COLLECTOR 26.99
PTS-KST5 WATER TANK FOR K-5 5 KW POOL/SPA HEATER 440.99
PTS-KST10 WATER TANK FOR K-10 10 KW POOL/SPA HEATER 440.99
PTS-KST15 WATER TANK FOR K-15 15 KW POOL/SPA HEATER 440.99
PTS-KDCB REPLACEMENT CIRCUIT BOARD FOR DIGITAL K-STAR HEATERS 204.99
PTS-KKDM KEYPAD MEMBRANE ONLY (USED ON ALL DIGITAL K-STAR HEATER MODELS) 113.99
PTS-KDBL BALLAST/TRANSFORMER ONLY-USED FOR DIGITAL CIRCUIT BOARD 56.99